

## SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 102734758

Data  
publicarii 11.09.24

Coduri CPV

44512000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.904,19 RON - 4.904,19 RON

Descriere: APARAT VOPSIT 1x 3361,34 =3361,34 SET DIUZE APARAT 1x 319,33= 319,33 CARUCIOR  
MARFA 1x 294,12= 294,12 CAPSATOR TAPITERIE 1x 25,21= 25,21 BUTONI MOBILA 20x 5,042=  
100,84 BUTUC YALLA DULAP 20x 5,042= 100,84 CUIER 39x 6,7226= 262,18 PENSULA 4x  
10,925= 43,7 PENSULA 4x 5,8825= 23,53 CABLU CURENT 20x 3,9495= 78,99 STECHER 2x  
10,085= 20,17 CUPLA 2x 8,405= 16,81 ROBINET 2x 29,41= 58,82 FURTUN 20x 2,941= 58,82  
DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 200 x0,1681= 33,61 DISC FLEX 11x 5,0418= 55,46 BURGHIU 3x 8,4033=  
25,21 POP NIT 3x 8,4033= 25,21